
 

                                  
 

 

 

 

TENDER ENQUIRY NO: PPGL/LPG/24/02/12 

 

PARCO PEARL GAS PRIVATE LIMITED (PPGL) invites sealed bids from Foreign Suppliers in Foreign 

Currency on CFR Basis (Port Qasim Karachi), for Supply of Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG Mixture) in 

accordance with the following specification: - 

 

S/N. ITEMS DESCRIPTION 
BID BOND 

AMOUNT 

Bid Submission 

Date & Time 

Bid Opening 

Date & Time 

 

01 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Supply of Liquefied Petroleum Gas 

(LPG Mixture) 

 

QTY: 3,500 Metric Tons (MT) +/- 10%  
 

Delivery Period: 10-12 February 2024 

 

Note :- 
Detailed specifications along with other terms and 

conditions are specified in our Tender Documents. 

 

 

PKR. 1,500,000/- 

 

(Tender documents 

are available free of 

cost from 
15.01.2024 to 

22.01.2024 at the 

below mentioned 
address or through 

email ID) 

 

            

 

January 23, 2024 

 

 

 

Bid Submission Time: 

1100 PKT 

 

 

January 23, 2024 

 

 

 

Bid Opening 

Time: 1130 PKT 

 

Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding Process shall be adopted for above mentioned Tender. Detail of 

bidding procedure is available in the Tender Documents. Interested parties are invited to obtain Tender 

Documents against a written request on Company’s Letterhead. Local agents to submit copy of valid NTN 

certificate and an Authorisation Letter from their Principal. Tender documents to be obtained from the 

following office address or through email ID between 0900 hours to 1600 hours from Monday to Friday on 

the dates mentioned above. 

 

Head of Procurement 

PARCO Pearl Gas Private Limited 

Operating Office 

5-A Main Gulberg, 

Jail Road, Lahore – Pakistan 

Phone No. 00-92-42-35790505-10, Ext: 151 

Fax. No. 0092-42-35790518 

Email: Shehzad.ulhaq@parco.com.pk, wamic.kazmi@parco.com.pk,   

 

Bids will be received at PARCO Pearl Gas Private Limited Operating Office, 5-A Main Gulberg, Jail Road, 

Lahore upto 1100 hours on Bid Submission Date specified in the Tender Documents. Technical Proposals 

shall be opened at above mentioned date & time in the presence of Bidders or their representatives, who 

may elect to attend online through Videocon. Commercial proposal of only technical qualified bidders shall 

be opened in the presence of bidder(s)' representatives at a later date after the evaluation of Technical 

Proposal.  

 

In case, Bid Opening date is declared a public holiday, bids shall be received and opened on the first 

working day following thereafter at the above stated time.   
 

PPGL reserves the right to reject any or all bids or to cancel the entire bidding process without assigning 

any reason whatsoever before or after Bid opening. 
 

Further information or scanned copy of Tender Documents can be obtained from Procurement Department. 

Contact Person: Wamic Kazmi (+92-301-8237145) 

  

 

       
               

TENDER NOTICE FOR SUPPLY OF LIQUEFIED 
PETROLEUM GAS (LPG MIXTURE) 

PEARL GAS PRIVATE LIMITED 

mailto:umair.aslam@parco.com.pk

